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  W17  

1 162 Lugstein Emely W17 1998 Union Salzburg 23:46.9

2 174 Forchthammer Ina W17 1996 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:15.0 1:28.1

3 187 Vockner Sara W17 1998 LC-Saalfelden 26:14.0 2:27.1

4 190 Schartner Lisa W17 1997 USC Flachau 29:00.0 5:13.1

5 201 Weiß Laura W17 1998 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 29:40.9 5:54.0

6 235 Sitka Eva W17 1998 LC-Saalfelden 29:43.2 5:56.3

7 233 Öller Lena W17 1997 LC-Saalfelden 29:43.6 5:56.7

  M17  

1 215 Pertl Philip M17 1998 WSV Bad Hofgastein 22:28.2

2 206 Beikircher Philip M17 1997 SC-Bischofshofen 23:43.1 1:14.9

3 216 Pointner Markus M17 1998 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 24:23.9 1:55.7

4 198 Pointner Rupert M17 1997 WSV Bad Hofgastein 25:02.8 2:34.6

5 166 Schwarzenbacher Gregor M17 1998 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 28:45.1 6:16.9

6 152 Astner Jakob M17 2002 Trumer Tri Team 31:37.7 9:09.5

7 226 Hettegger Stefan M17 1998 St.Johann 34:31.5 12:03.3

8 227 Winter Manuel M17 1998 St.Johann 34:39.2 12:11.0

  M19  

1 157 Rudigier Laurenz M19 1993 Eben 21:20.3

2 238 Kaserbacher Christoph M19 1993 SCM Team Aktiv 25:40.2 4:19.9

  WH  

1 191 Hromadkova Monika WH 1989 Bad Hofgastein 26:38.2

  MH  

1 168 Lienbacher Matthias MH 1984 bikeklinik.com 21:36.5

2 241 Hölzl Daniel MH 1991 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 21:48.0 11.5

3 175 Selle Philipp MH 1990 Pen is Big 23:34.6 1:58.1

4 211 Promegger Alexander MH 1992 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 24:23.5 2:47.0

5 217 Höller Hannes MH 1983 St.Johann 24:54.7 3:18.2

6 183 Kaswurm Martin MH 1985 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 26:12.5 4:36.0

7 239 Zirknitzer Thomas MH 1987 26:15.8 4:39.3

8 242 Heidemann Lorenz MH 1992 Pen is Big 27:47.2 6:10.7

9 193 Aichinger Alexander MH 1990 Pen is Big 27:57.9 6:21.4

10 192 Pirnbacher Florian MH 1989 SCM Team Aktiv 29:15.9 7:39.4

11 240 Meingast Philipp MH 1985 31:02.6 9:26.1

  W30  

1 169 Hippolt Romana W30 1982 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 33:06.6

2 232 Moser Sonja W30 1977 St.Johann 34:24.7 1:18.1
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  M30  

1 200 Huttegger Manfred M30 1975 bikeklinik.com 21:00.7

2 224 Amon Michael M30 1975 LC-Saalfelden 21:17.3 16.6

3 199 Schönaigner Mike M30 1974 WSV Bad Hofgastein 21:25.3 24.6

4 214 Hofmann Rico M30 1973 WSV Bad Hofgastein 21:57.2 56.5

5 172 Höllbacher Christian M30 1975 Team Mental Fit 22:05.3 1:04.6

6 161 Lugstein Franz M30 1973 Union Salzburg 23:50.3 2:49.6

7 219 Poier Thomas M30 1974 TSV McDonalds St.Johann 24:20.3 3:19.6

8 158 Blauensteiner Jürgen M30 1975 Militärmusik Salzburg 24:29.1 3:28.4

9 159 Hohenwallner Hans M30 1978 St.Johann 28:03.2 7:02.5

  W40  

1 210 Promegger Helga W40 1970 Intersport Kerschbaumer 24:18.6

2 165 Schwarzenbacher Michaela W40 1970 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:05.8 47.2

3 222 Heijmans Wendy W40 1972 SCM Team Aktiv 26:03.7 1:45.1

4 234 Islitzer Florence W40 1971 Wagrain 26:27.9 2:09.3

5 208 Salchegger Sigrid W40 1966 USK Filzmoos 28:15.1 3:56.5

6 153 Fröhlich Dagmar W40 1966 LC-Saalfelden 29:09.8 4:51.2

7 213 Zimmerebner Maria Anna W40 1971 St.Johann 29:22.8 5:04.2

8 231 Mayr Sylvia W40 1971 St.Johann 30:30.1 6:11.5

9 171 Kramer Helga W40 1965 TSV-Austria Salzburg 31:39.8 7:21.2

  M40  

1 203 Gruber Herbert M40 1969 Tri Alpin Radstadt 19:45.7

2 246 Stock Markus M40 1969 Hochkönigtrophy 20:35.5 49.8

3 185 Stöckl Hannes M40 1968 URC Bikestore 21:21.7 1:36.0

4 164 Schwarzenbacher Gottfried M40 1967 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 22:43.3 2:57.6

5 236 Reicher Gerald M40 1970 St.Johann 23:29.7 3:44.0

6 228 Repaski Christian M40 1971 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 23:48.6 4:02.9

7 154 Friedberger Reini M40 1972 Salomon LC-Henndorf 23:59.6 4:13.9

8 221 Ausserhofer Thomas M40 1967 WSV Bad Hofgastein 24:33.8 4:48.1

9 151 Grießenböck Robert M40 1967 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 24:37.6 4:51.9

10 245 Gaube Gerhard M40 1969 LC-Saalfelden 25:10.6 5:24.9

11 237 Kaserbacher Thomas M40 1968 SCM Team Aktiv 25:39.8 5:54.1

12 155 Drabits Norbert M40 1970 Unterwaltersdorf 26:25.9 6:40.2

13 243 Trattner Martin M40 1967 SCM Team Aktiv 27:23.7 7:38.0

14 209 Kendler Manfred M40 1968 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 28:00.9 8:15.2

  W50  

1 205 Wielandner Barbara W50 1956 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:40.5

2 160 Ausserhofer Renate W50 1961 WSV Bad Hofgastein 26:09.0 28.5

3 181 Fessl Roswitha W50 1961 St.Johann 35:40.8 10:00.3

  M50  

1 167 Förster Holger M50 1962 ASV-Salzburg 20:26.2

2 182 Viehhauser Andreas M50 1962 St.Johann 23:38.3 3:12.1

3 244 Ganitzer Florian M50 1957 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 24:06.9 3:40.7

4 223 Lanzinger Herbert M50 1960 SCM Team Aktiv 24:56.6 4:30.4

5 176 Gumpold Erich M50 1961 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:36.6 5:10.4
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6 229 Grießner Franz M50 1957 LC-Saalfelden 25:47.0 5:20.8

7 186 Vockner Johann M50 1960 LC-Saalfelden 27:37.0 7:10.8

8 218 Weiss Alfred M50 1960 Salzburg 28:22.3 7:56.1

9 230 Hufler Guntram M50 1953 LC-Saalfelden 29:35.0 9:08.8

10 225 Rieder Alexander M50 1961 WSV-St.Johann 31:40.3 11:14.1

11 170 Rechberger Hermann M50 1956 TSV-Austria Salzburg 40:52.1 20:25.9

  W60  

1 196 Buchholz Marion W60 1951 WSV Ramsau-Dachstein 29:46.4

  M60  

1 184 Bachmayr Raimund M60 1947 Henndorf 26:39.1

2 204 Wagner Richard M60 1952 Club LaufImpuls Salzburg 31:44.6 5:05.5

  M70  

1 194 Schrempf Hermann M70 1937 WSV Ramsau-Dachstein 28:30.4

2 195 Tritscher Franz M70 1941 WSV Ramsau-Dachstein 29:21.8 51.4

  Damen  

1 162 Lugstein Emely W17 1998 Union Salzburg 23:46.9

2 210 Promegger Helga W40 1970 Intersport Kerschbaumer 24:18.6 31.7

3 165 Schwarzenbacher Michaela W40 1970 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:05.8 1:18.9

4 174 Forchthammer Ina W17 1996 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:15.0 1:28.1

5 205 Wielandner Barbara W50 1956 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:40.5 1:53.6

6 222 Heijmans Wendy W40 1972 SCM Team Aktiv 26:03.7 2:16.8

7 160 Ausserhofer Renate W50 1961 WSV Bad Hofgastein 26:09.0 2:22.1

8 187 Vockner Sara W17 1998 LC-Saalfelden 26:14.0 2:27.1

9 234 Islitzer Florence W40 1971 Wagrain 26:27.9 2:41.0

10 191 Hromadkova Monika WH 1989 Bad Hofgastein 26:38.2 2:51.3

11 208 Salchegger Sigrid W40 1966 USK Filzmoos 28:15.1 4:28.2

12 190 Schartner Lisa W17 1997 USC Flachau 29:00.0 5:13.1

13 153 Fröhlich Dagmar W40 1966 LC-Saalfelden 29:09.8 5:22.9

14 213 Zimmerebner Maria Anna W40 1971 St.Johann 29:22.8 5:35.9

15 201 Weiß Laura W17 1998 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 29:40.9 5:54.0

16 235 Sitka Eva W17 1998 LC-Saalfelden 29:43.2 5:56.3

17 233 Öller Lena W17 1997 LC-Saalfelden 29:43.6 5:56.7

18 196 Buchholz Marion W60 1951 WSV Ramsau-Dachstein 29:46.4 5:59.5

19 231 Mayr Sylvia W40 1971 St.Johann 30:30.1 6:43.2

20 171 Kramer Helga W40 1965 TSV-Austria Salzburg 31:39.8 7:52.9

21 169 Hippolt Romana W30 1982 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 33:06.6 9:19.7

22 232 Moser Sonja W30 1977 St.Johann 34:24.7 10:37.8

23 181 Fessl Roswitha W50 1961 St.Johann 35:40.8 11:53.9

  Herren  

1 203 Gruber Herbert M40 1969 Tri Alpin Radstadt 19:45.7

2 167 Förster Holger M50 1962 ASV-Salzburg 20:26.2 40.5

3 246 Stock Markus M40 1969 Hochkönigtrophy 20:35.5 49.8

4 200 Huttegger Manfred M30 1975 bikeklinik.com 21:00.7 1:15.0
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5 224 Amon Michael M30 1975 LC-Saalfelden 21:17.3 1:31.6

6 157 Rudigier Laurenz M19 1993 Eben 21:20.3 1:34.6

7 185 Stöckl Hannes M40 1968 URC Bikestore 21:21.7 1:36.0

8 199 Schönaigner Mike M30 1974 WSV Bad Hofgastein 21:25.3 1:39.6

9 168 Lienbacher Matthias MH 1984 bikeklinik.com 21:36.5 1:50.8

10 241 Hölzl Daniel MH 1991 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 21:48.0 2:02.3

11 214 Hofmann Rico M30 1973 WSV Bad Hofgastein 21:57.2 2:11.5

12 172 Höllbacher Christian M30 1975 Team Mental Fit 22:05.3 2:19.6

13 215 Pertl Philip M17 1998 WSV Bad Hofgastein 22:28.2 2:42.5

14 164 Schwarzenbacher Gottfried M40 1967 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 22:43.3 2:57.6

15 236 Reicher Gerald M40 1970 St.Johann 23:29.7 3:44.0

16 175 Selle Philipp MH 1990 Pen is Big 23:34.6 3:48.9

17 182 Viehhauser Andreas M50 1962 St.Johann 23:38.3 3:52.6

18 206 Beikircher Philip M17 1997 SC-Bischofshofen 23:43.1 3:57.4

19 228 Repaski Christian M40 1971 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 23:48.6 4:02.9

20 161 Lugstein Franz M30 1973 Union Salzburg 23:50.3 4:04.6

21 154 Friedberger Reini M40 1972 Salomon LC-Henndorf 23:59.6 4:13.9

22 244 Ganitzer Florian M50 1957 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 24:06.9 4:21.2

23 219 Poier Thomas M30 1974 TSV McDonalds St.Johann 24:20.3 4:34.6

24 211 Promegger Alexander MH 1992 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 24:23.5 4:37.8

25 216 Pointner Markus M17 1998 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarza 24:23.9 4:38.2

26 158 Blauensteiner Jürgen M30 1975 Militärmusik Salzburg 24:29.1 4:43.4

27 221 Ausserhofer Thomas M40 1967 WSV Bad Hofgastein 24:33.8 4:48.1

28 151 Grießenböck Robert M40 1967 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 24:37.6 4:51.9

29 217 Höller Hannes MH 1983 St.Johann 24:54.7 5:09.0

30 223 Lanzinger Herbert M50 1960 SCM Team Aktiv 24:56.6 5:10.9

31 198 Pointner Rupert M17 1997 WSV Bad Hofgastein 25:02.8 5:17.1

32 245 Gaube Gerhard M40 1969 LC-Saalfelden 25:10.6 5:24.9

33 176 Gumpold Erich M50 1961 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:36.6 5:50.9

34 237 Kaserbacher Thomas M40 1968 SCM Team Aktiv 25:39.8 5:54.1

35 238 Kaserbacher Christoph M19 1993 SCM Team Aktiv 25:40.2 5:54.5

36 229 Grießner Franz M50 1957 LC-Saalfelden 25:47.0 6:01.3

37 183 Kaswurm Martin MH 1985 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 26:12.5 6:26.8

38 239 Zirknitzer Thomas MH 1987 26:15.8 6:30.1

39 155 Drabits Norbert M40 1970 Unterwaltersdorf 26:25.9 6:40.2

40 184 Bachmayr Raimund M60 1947 Henndorf 26:39.1 6:53.4

41 243 Trattner Martin M40 1967 SCM Team Aktiv 27:23.7 7:38.0

42 186 Vockner Johann M50 1960 LC-Saalfelden 27:37.0 7:51.3

43 242 Heidemann Lorenz MH 1992 Pen is Big 27:47.2 8:01.5

44 193 Aichinger Alexander MH 1990 Pen is Big 27:57.9 8:12.2

45 209 Kendler Manfred M40 1968 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 28:00.9 8:15.2

46 159 Hohenwallner Hans M30 1978 St.Johann 28:03.2 8:17.5

47 218 Weiss Alfred M50 1960 Salzburg 28:22.3 8:36.6

48 194 Schrempf Hermann M70 1937 WSV Ramsau-Dachstein 28:30.4 8:44.7

49 166 Schwarzenbacher Gregor M17 1998 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 28:45.1 8:59.4

50 192 Pirnbacher Florian MH 1989 SCM Team Aktiv 29:15.9 9:30.2

51 195 Tritscher Franz M70 1941 WSV Ramsau-Dachstein 29:21.8 9:36.1

52 230 Hufler Guntram M50 1953 LC-Saalfelden 29:35.0 9:49.3

53 240 Meingast Philipp MH 1985 31:02.6 11:16.9

54 152 Astner Jakob M17 2002 Trumer Tri Team 31:37.7 11:52.0

55 225 Rieder Alexander M50 1961 WSV-St.Johann 31:40.3 11:54.6

56 204 Wagner Richard M60 1952 Club LaufImpuls Salzburg 31:44.6 11:58.9

57 226 Hettegger Stefan M17 1998 St.Johann 34:31.5 14:45.8

58 227 Winter Manuel M17 1998 St.Johann 34:39.2 14:53.5

59 170 Rechberger Hermann M50 1956 TSV-Austria Salzburg 40:52.1 21:06.4

  Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner  

1 164 Schwarzenbacher Gottfried M40 1967 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 22:43.3
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2 244 Ganitzer Florian M50 1957 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 24:06.9 1:23.6

3 211 Promegger Alexander MH 1992 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 24:23.5 1:40.2

4 151 Grießenböck Robert M40 1967 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 24:37.6 1:54.3

5 165 Schwarzenbacher Michaela W40 1970 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:05.8 2:22.5

6 174 Forchthammer Ina W17 1996 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:15.0 2:31.7

7 176 Gumpold Erich M50 1961 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:36.6 2:53.3

8 205 Wielandner Barbara W50 1956 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 25:40.5 2:57.2

9 183 Kaswurm Martin MH 1985 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 26:12.5 3:29.2

10 209 Kendler Manfred M40 1968 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 28:00.9 5:17.6

11 166 Schwarzenbacher Gregor M17 1998 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 28:45.1 6:01.8

12 169 Hippolt Romana W30 1982 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 33:06.6 10:23.3

  St.Johann  

1 236 Reicher Gerald M40 1970 St.Johann 23:29.7

2 182 Viehhauser Andreas M50 1962 St.Johann 23:38.3 8.6

3 217 Höller Hannes MH 1983 St.Johann 24:54.7 1:25.0

4 159 Hohenwallner Hans M30 1978 St.Johann 28:03.2 4:33.5

5 213 Zimmerebner Maria Anna W40 1971 St.Johann 29:22.8 5:53.1

6 231 Mayr Sylvia W40 1971 St.Johann 30:30.1 7:00.4

7 232 Moser Sonja W30 1977 St.Johann 34:24.7 10:55.0

8 226 Hettegger Stefan M17 1998 St.Johann 34:31.5 11:01.8

9 227 Winter Manuel M17 1998 St.Johann 34:39.2 11:09.5

10 181 Fessl Roswitha W50 1961 St.Johann 35:40.8 12:11.1

  LC-Saalfelden  

1 224 Amon Michael M30 1975 LC-Saalfelden 21:17.3

2 245 Gaube Gerhard M40 1969 LC-Saalfelden 25:10.6 3:53.3

3 229 Grießner Franz M50 1957 LC-Saalfelden 25:47.0 4:29.7

4 187 Vockner Sara W17 1998 LC-Saalfelden 26:14.0 4:56.7

5 186 Vockner Johann M50 1960 LC-Saalfelden 27:37.0 6:19.7

6 153 Fröhlich Dagmar W40 1966 LC-Saalfelden 29:09.8 7:52.5

7 230 Hufler Guntram M50 1953 LC-Saalfelden 29:35.0 8:17.7

8 235 Sitka Eva W17 1998 LC-Saalfelden 29:43.2 8:25.9

9 233 Öller Lena W17 1997 LC-Saalfelden 29:43.6 8:26.3

  SCM Team Aktiv  

1 223 Lanzinger Herbert M50 1960 SCM Team Aktiv 24:56.6

2 237 Kaserbacher Thomas M40 1968 SCM Team Aktiv 25:39.8 43.2

3 238 Kaserbacher Christoph M19 1993 SCM Team Aktiv 25:40.2 43.6

4 222 Heijmans Wendy W40 1972 SCM Team Aktiv 26:03.7 1:07.1

5 243 Trattner Martin M40 1967 SCM Team Aktiv 27:23.7 2:27.1

6 192 Pirnbacher Florian MH 1989 SCM Team Aktiv 29:15.9 4:19.3

  WSV Bad Hofgastein  

1 199 Schönaigner Mike M30 1974 WSV Bad Hofgastein 21:25.3

2 214 Hofmann Rico M30 1973 WSV Bad Hofgastein 21:57.2 31.9

3 215 Pertl Philip M17 1998 WSV Bad Hofgastein 22:28.2 1:02.9

4 221 Ausserhofer Thomas M40 1967 WSV Bad Hofgastein 24:33.8 3:08.5

5 198 Pointner Rupert M17 1997 WSV Bad Hofgastein 25:02.8 3:37.5

6 160 Ausserhofer Renate W50 1961 WSV Bad Hofgastein 26:09.0 4:43.7
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  Pen is Big  

1 175 Selle Philipp MH 1990 Pen is Big 23:34.6

2 242 Heidemann Lorenz MH 1992 Pen is Big 27:47.2 4:12.6

3 193 Aichinger Alexander MH 1990 Pen is Big 27:57.9 4:23.3

  WSV Ramsau-Dachstein  

1 194 Schrempf Hermann M70 1937 WSV Ramsau-Dachstein 28:30.4

2 195 Tritscher Franz M70 1941 WSV Ramsau-Dachstein 29:21.8 51.4

3 196 Buchholz Marion W60 1951 WSV Ramsau-Dachstein 29:46.4 1:16.0

  bikeklinik.com  

1 200 Huttegger Manfred M30 1975 bikeklinik.com 21:00.7

2 168 Lienbacher Matthias MH 1984 bikeklinik.com 21:36.5 35.8

  TSV-Austria Salzburg  

1 171 Kramer Helga W40 1965 TSV-Austria Salzburg 31:39.8

2 170 Rechberger Hermann M50 1956 TSV-Austria Salzburg 40:52.1 9:12.3

  Union Salzburg  

1 162 Lugstein Emely W17 1998 Union Salzburg 23:46.9

2 161 Lugstein Franz M30 1973 Union Salzburg 23:50.3 3.4

  ASV-Salzburg  

1 167 Förster Holger M50 1962 ASV-Salzburg 20:26.2

  Bad Hofgastein  

1 191 Hromadkova Monika WH 1989 Bad Hofgastein 26:38.2

  Club LaufImpuls Salzburg  

1 204 Wagner Richard M60 1952 Club LaufImpuls Salzburg 31:44.6

  Eben  

1 157 Rudigier Laurenz M19 1993 Eben 21:20.3

  Henndorf  

1 184 Bachmayr Raimund M60 1947 Henndorf 26:39.1
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  Hochkönigtrophy  

1 246 Stock Markus M40 1969 Hochkönigtrophy 20:35.5

  Intersport Kerschbaumer  

1 210 Promegger Helga W40 1970 Intersport Kerschbaumer 24:18.6

  Militärmusik Salzburg  

1 158 Blauensteiner Jürgen M30 1975 Militärmusik Salzburg 24:29.1

  SC-Bischofshofen  

1 206 Beikircher Philip M17 1997 SC-Bischofshofen 23:43.1

  Salomon LC-Henndorf  

1 154 Friedberger Reini M40 1972 Salomon LC-Henndorf 23:59.6

  Salzburg  

1 218 Weiss Alfred M50 1960 Salzburg 28:22.3

  TSV McDonalds St.Johann  

1 219 Poier Thomas M30 1974 TSV McDonalds St.Johann 24:20.3

  Team Mental Fit  

1 172 Höllbacher Christian M30 1975 Team Mental Fit 22:05.3

  Tri Alpin Radstadt  

1 203 Gruber Herbert M40 1969 Tri Alpin Radstadt 19:45.7

  Trumer Tri Team  

1 152 Astner Jakob M17 2002 Trumer Tri Team 31:37.7

  URC Bikestore  

1 185 Stöckl Hannes M40 1968 URC Bikestore 21:21.7
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  USC Flachau  

1 190 Schartner Lisa W17 1997 USC Flachau 29:00.0

  USK Filzmoos  

1 208 Salchegger Sigrid W40 1966 USK Filzmoos 28:15.1

  Unterwaltersdorf  

1 155 Drabits Norbert M40 1970 Unterwaltersdorf 26:25.9

  WSV-St.Johann  

1 225 Rieder Alexander M50 1961 WSV-St.Johann 31:40.3

  Wagrain  

1 234 Islitzer Florence W40 1971 Wagrain 26:27.9


